
Box Score Report
WCHS @ KHS - Jan 29, 2026 - L 58-62

Period Stats
Team 1 2 3 4 OT1 Final
WCHS 9 13 11 15 10 58
KHS 13 14 11 10 14 62
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Team Stats

WCHS KHS
Field Goal %
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Deflections
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Charges Taken

Varsity Boys Basketball
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Varsity Boys Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Carter Breitbach 0 0 0

#2 Xavier McGorman 0

#3 Kyle Best 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Rhylie Ledahl-Berger 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#23 Dominic Latray 0 0

#24 Harper Moberg 0 0 0

#32 Thaydan Arnold 0/0 0 0 0 0

#44 Brandon Spacher 0 0/0 0 0 0

Killdeer/Halliday High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#0 Jonas Rohr 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#2 Trey Larimer 0 0

#3 Coy Schleppenbach 0/0 0 0 0 0

#4 Chance Kling 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Tommy Schmidt 0 0 0

#10 Dominic Dukart 0/0 0 0 0 0

#11 Jaxon Reese 0 0 0 0

#20 Chase Kling 0 0

#21 Michael Dukart 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Tanner Abbey 0 0 0 0 0 0

#44 Ayden Binek 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
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